Reference

Please quote the agency booking reference on the invoice
Content Modification Provider

Changes Before After

Rooms
Family Sea View room Family Sea View room
Standard Double or Twin room Standard Double or Twin room
land view land view
Standard Double or Twin room Standard Double or Twin sea view
land view room

Booking Code: HK4RR6

Name: David

Last Name: Haries

Date of Booking: 26/08/2023

Remarks:

Accommodation

Agency
booking
reference:

Hotel:
Board:

Arrival
Date:

Departure
Date:

Rooms:

Rooming
List:

13277765/W23H

Mukarnas Resort and Spa
All Inclusive
30/03/2024

13/04/2024

1 x (Family Sea View room) 2 Adults ,2 Children
1 x (Standard Double or Twin room land view) 3 Adults ,1 Child
1 x (Standard Double or Twin sea view room) 2 Adults ,1 Child

Adults: 7 Children: 4

Family Sea View room (All Inclusive)
* David Haries (Years: 30)

* Deborah Chowings (Years: 30)

* Alfie Chowings (Years: 9)

* Noel Chowings (Years: 8)

Standard Double or Twin room land view (All Inclusive)
* Daniel Chowings (Years: 30)

* Jade Linley (Years: 30)

* Kiera Thompson (Years: 14)

* Brooke-Lyn Haries (Years: 7)

Standard Double or Twin sea view room (All Inclusive)



Children
ages:
Contracts:

Cost
Price:

* Partricia Chowings (Years:

* Martin Taylor (Years: 30)
* |saac Haries (Years: 2)

2,7,8,9

Contract:
Family Sea View room

Standard Double or Twin
room land view

Standard Double or Twin
sea view room

Family Sea View room

Date Days
30/03/2024 2

01/04/2024 12

30)

30/3 - 12/4

Room

Room

FIT
FIT

FIT

Daily
price

148.20 x

148.20 x

Standard Double or Twin room land view

Date Days

30/03/2024 2

01/04/2024 12

2 x Adults

1x
Additional

1 x Child
2 x Adults
1x

Additional
1 x Child

Daily
price
35.00
24.50
0.00
35.00

24.50

0.00

Standard Double or Twin sea view room

Date Days

30/03/2024 2

01/04/2024 12

2 x Adults

1 x Child

2 x Adults

1 x Child

20% Early Booking Discount S24

Family Sea View room

Daily
price
39.00
0.00
39.00

0.00

= X §>< NX N X h~X

N

= X
N

=X NX NDX b~X
o

N

Total

296.40

1778.40

Total

140.00

49.00

0.00

840.00

294.00

0.00

Total

156.00

0.00

936.00

0.00

4489.80



Date Days Daily Total

price
30/03/2024 14 -29.64 X -414 .96
14
Standard Double or Twin room land view
Date Days Daily Total
price
30/03/2024 14 2 x Adults -7.00 x -196.00
28
1 x -490 x -68.60
Additional 14
Standard Double or Twin sea view room
Date Days Daily Total
price
30/03/2024 14 2 x Adults -7.80 x -218.40
28

-897.96
Total: 3,591.84 GBP

Promos: Without applied promotions
20% Early Booking Discount S24

In order to confirm the booking status, please press here

In order to reject the booking status, please press here

If you have any queries relating to the cost of this booking please contact:
confirmationqueries@jet2holidays.com stating your resort, hotel and booking code in the subject line and
full details on the query in the body of the email.

Booking Department
Jet2holidays


http://juniper.jet2holidays.com/intranet/PublicAccess/notificationHandler.ashx?Id_Lre=37765300&Loc_envio=202310130839531304158244&confStatus=1&Locenvio=true
http://juniper.jet2holidays.com/intranet/PublicAccess/alojamiento/MotivoRechazo.aspx?Id_Lre=37765300&Loc_envio=202310130839531304158244&confStatus=2&Locenvio=true
mailto:confirmationqueries@jet2holidays.com

