## Reference

Please quote the agency booking reference on the invoice Content Modification Provider

Changes Before After

Rooms

Family Sea View room

Standard Double or Twin room Standard Double or Twin room land view

land view

Standard Double or Twin sea view Standard Double or Twin room

Family Sea View room

land view room

Booking Code:	HK4RR6
Name:	David
Last Name:	Haries
Date of Booking:	26/08/2023
Remarks:	

Accommodation							
Agency booking reference:	13277765/W23H						
Hotel:	Mukarnas Resort and Spa						
Board:	All Inclusive						
Arrival Date:	30/03/2024						
Departure Date:	13/04/2024						
Rooms:	1 x (Family Sea View room) 2 Adults ,2 Children 1 x (Standard Double or Twin room land view) 3 Adults ,1 Child 1 x (Standard Double or Twin sea view room) 2 Adults ,1 Child Adults: 7 Children: 4						
Rooming List:	Family Sea View room (All Inclusive)  * David Haries (Years: 30)  * Deborah Chowings (Years: 30)  * Alfie Chowings (Years: 9)  * Noel Chowings (Years: 8)  Standard Double or Twin room land view (All Inclusive)  * Daniel Chowings (Years: 30)  * Jade Linley (Years: 30)  * Kiera Thompson (Years: 14)  * Brooke-Lyn Haries (Years: 7)						
	Standard Double or Twin sea view room (All Inclusive)						

	* Partricia Ch * Martin Taylo * Isaac Haries	r (Yea	ars: 30)	s: 30	))						
Children ages:	2,7,8,9		,								
Contracts:	Contract:				30/3 - 12/4						
	Family Sea	∕iew r	oom		FIT						
	Standard Double or Twin room land view				FIT						
	Standard Double or Twin sea view room				FIT						
Cost	Family Sea View room										
Price:	Date		Days			Daily price		Total			
	30/03/20	)24	2	Ro	om	148.20	x 2	296.40			
	01/04/20	)24	12	Room		148.20	x 12	1778.40			
	Standard D	ouble	or Twir	n ro	om land	view					
	Date		Days			Daily price		Total			
	30/03/20	)24	2	2 x	Adults	35.00	х 4	140.00			
				1 x Ad	ditional	24.50	x 2	49.00			
				1 x	Child	0.00	x 2	0.00			
	01/04/20	)24	12	2 x	Adults	35.00	x 24	840.00			
				1 x Ad	ditional	24.50	x 12	294.00			
				1 x	Child	0.00	x 12	0.00			
	Standard D	Standard Double or Twin sea view room									
	Date		Days			Daily price		Total			
	30/03/20	)24	2	2 x	Adults	39.00	х 4	156.00			
				1 x	Child	0.00	х 2	0.00			
	01/04/20	)24	12	2 x	Adults	39.00	x 24	936.00			
				1 x	Child	0.00	x 12	0.00			
								4489.80			
	20% Early Booking Discount S24										
	Family Sea	View r	room								

	Date	Days		Daily price		Total
	30/03/2024	14		-29.64	x 14	-414.96
Sta	andard Double	or Twin I	room land vie	ew		
	Date	Days		Daily price		Total
	30/03/2024	14	2 x Adults	-7.00	x 28	-196.00
			1 x Additional	-4.90	X 14	-68.60
Sta	andard Double	or Twin	sea view rooi	$\overline{n}$		
	Date	Days		Daily price		Total
	30/03/2024	14	2 x Adults	-7.80	x 28	-218.40
						-897.96

**Total:** 3,591.84 GBP

Promos: Without applied promotions

20% Early Booking Discount S24

In order to confirm the booking status, please press <a href="here">here</a>
In order to reject the booking status, please press <a href="here">here</a>
If you have any queries relating to the cost of this booking please contact:
<a href="mailto:confirmationqueries@jet2holidays.com">confirmationqueries@jet2holidays.com</a> stating your resort, hotel and booking code in the subject line and full details on the query in the body of the email.

Booking Department Jet2holidays